
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 71,600
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 2 71,200
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 68,600
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 4 67,800
1 11167616 Syra Haesen 1024720 Castella 5 64,400
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 1 69,200
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 68,000
2 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 3 67,600
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 4 67,200
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 5 67,000
2 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sando 6 65,800
2 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 6 65,800
2 11119144 Frauke Stas Lieke SA 6 65,800
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 9 64,800
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 9 64,800
2 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 11 64,600
2 11189470 Bryenna de Kesel 987496 Happy 12 63,200
2 11022626 Silke Verdeyen 1025352 Gaylee 13 61,200
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 14 57,800
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 1 70,200
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 2 70,000
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 3 69,800
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 4 68,800
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 5 68,000
3 11178349 Justine Herbots 1026792 Djamelli 6 64,800
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Marywood s Idool s 7 63,000
3 11167616 Syra Haesen 1024720 Castella 8 62,800
4 10734895 Inge MICHIELS 1026944 Sylva de l Escaut 1 68,600
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 1 68,600
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 3 68,400
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 67,200
4 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 5 67,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 6 66,800
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 6 66,800
4 11119144 Frauke Stas Lieke SA 6 66,800
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 9 66,200
4 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 10 65,600
4 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sando 11 65,200
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 11 65,200
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 13 64,600
4 11189470 Bryenna de Kesel 987496 Happy 14 62,800
4 11022626 Silke Verdeyen 1025352 Gaylee 15 61,800
4 11115427 Mira De Bock 1028011 Wodan 16 61,200
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 17 60,400
4 11157118 Birthe Vandereyt 993601 Noisette van de Ravenakker 18 58,800
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 19 vv
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 71,522
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5 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 2 66,304
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 3 65,652
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 70,000
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 2 69,821
7 11007854 Rhune Van Laeken 1026792 Djamelli 3 69,643
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 4 69,464
7 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 4 69,464
7 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 6 68,571
7 10066456 Nicky Peeters 1012946 Denzel van de Wateringhoeve 7 68,214
7 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 8 67,679
7 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 9 67,143
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 9 67,143
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 9 67,143
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 12 64,643
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 13 63,036
7 10053402 Lize Marien 999733 Buddy 14 vv
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 68,485
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 2 67,727
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 65,606
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 4 65,000
9 11112792 Liesbeth Simons 1002070 Juno 5 64,545
9 11081923 Marie Leduc 1004529 Furst Fritz 8 6 63,182

11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 67,162
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 66,216
11 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 3 62,432
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 4 59,324
12 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 1 68,636
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 66,212
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 3 63,030
12 10432173 Kris Schepkens 1012594 Vinci 4 vv
13 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 1 76,800
13 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 2 76,600
13 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 3 75,600
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 4 74,600
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 5 73,400
14 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 1 77,000
16 10937402 Kelsey Souwens 1026636 Bobo Harlekijn 1 62,800
17 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 1 76,000
17 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 2 73,800
17 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 2 73,800
17 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 4 72,000
17 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 5 69,800
18 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 1 68,200


